A compact turbo controller with a large clear graphical display, an
intuitive user interface and serial communications providing full remote
control and data logging functions via a new windows™ based PC
programme.
The controller automatically recognizes and supports one 24V turbomolecular
pump from the EXT range. Cooling and vent valve support is provided directly
from the controller. Backing pump control is provided for a compact 24V
diaphragm pump (on 200W versions only), or where greater pumping speeds

WINDOWS™ PC PROGRAMME
O R D E R I N G  I N F O R M AT I O N
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ORDERING INFORMATION
CONTROLLERS (SUPPLIED WITH MANUALS & SOFTWARE)
TIC Turbo Controller 100W RS232 D397-11-000
TIC Turbo Controller 200W RS232 D397-12-000
RELAY BOXES (SUPPLIED WITH A SET OF MATING CONNECTORS)
TIC Relay Box Small Backing D397-11-805
CABLES
Mains cables (TIC and relay box supply)
2m UK plug D400-13-025
2m USA plug D400-13-120
2m Northern European plug D400-13-030
Mains cables (relay box to RV and XDS type pumps)
TIC Mains cable IEC320 M/F 2m D397-00-831
TIC Mains cable IEC320 M/F 5m D397-00-832
Interface cables
TIC Logic Interface Cable 2m D397-00-833
TIC RS232 Interface Cable 2m D397-00-834
24V Pump extension cables (use with EXDC, DX & XDD1 type pumps)
XDD/DX/EXDC Extention Cable 1m D397-00-835
XDD/DX/EXDC Extention Cable 2m D397-00-836
XDD/DX/EXDC Extention Cable 5m D397-00-837
OTHER ACCESSORIES AND SUPPORTING PRODUCTS
TIC front bezel kit (spare) D397-00-822
ORDERING INFORMATION
G
LO
B
A
L
C
O
N
TA
C
T
S
EUROPE
Crawley, UK +(44) 1293 528844
Guildford, UK +(44) 1483 579857
Brussels, BELGIUM +(32) 2 363 0030
Paris, FRANCE +(33) 1 47 98 24 01
Munich, GERMANY +(49) 89 99 19 18 0
Milan, ITALY +(39) 02 48 4471
ISRAEL
Qiryat Gat +(972) 8 681 0633
USA
Wilmington, MA +(1) 978 658 5410
Toll free (USA only) 1800 848 9800
Santa Clara, CA +(1) 408 496 1177
Tempe,AZ +(1) 480 777 7007
Austin,TX +(1) 512 491 6622
ASIA PACIFIC
Shanghai, CHINA +(86) 21 5866 9618
Tianjin, CHINA +(86) 22 8396 9150/7096
Toufen Town,TAIWAN R.O.C. +(886) 37 611 422
Singapore +(65) 546 8408
KOREA
Bundang +(82) 31 716 7070
Chunan +(82) 41 621 7070
JAPAN
Tokyo (Vacuum/Abatement) +(81) 3 5470 6530
Tokyo (Electronic Gases) +(81) 3 3434 6789
Osaka +(81) 6 384 7052
Kyushu +(81) 96 326 7300
Sendai +(81) 22 373 8525
http:/www.bocedwards.com
Publication No: D397-11-895
BOC Edwards is a trading name used by
affiliate companies of The BOC Group plc.
The stripe symbol is a trademark of
The BOC Group plc